i cOW POKES & LAND Foy

TEXAS A&M
AGRILIFE

Conservation District

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Prog
ervation .
hat Con sher during
Learn W' ave 10 ©f
NRCS

EXTENSION

Rancher

er/
Conference

: jon!
ms pa\'\e\ d\st‘lss“’
3

Friday, May 9, 2025 8:00am

Hill Country Youth Event Center ~ 3785 Hwy. 27 Kerrville, TX 78028

$35.00 Early Bird Special ~ $50.00 At The Gate
3 CEU’s (TDA Pesticide Licenses) 8.5 AT (Advanced Training TX Master Naturalist)

Please make checks payable to Kerr County SWCD and Mail to: 2104 Memorial Bivd. Ste. 103, Kerrville, TX 78028

Registration- Coffee & Donuts Sponsored by JDS Leather Co.

Welcome & Introductions 2025 Scholarship Recipient-
Kerr County Conservation Award Winners Wildlife Conservationist— Crider Ranch
Plant ID & Grazing Management Kason Haby
Texas GLC
Corteva AgriScience Chemical Update Tanner Chancelor

Range & Pasture Specialist, Central TX
Pesticide Laws & Regs Jason McDaniel

Texas Department of Agriculture

Lunch Sponsored by Capital Farm Credit

Beginner Farmer/Rancher Panel Discussion Barbara Oates— SWCD, Kendria Ray— TSSWCB,
Nathan Orsak-NRCS, Tamara Hays— FSA
Livestock for Small Acreage Landowners Megan Clayton
Professor & Extension Range Specialist

Fence Building Demonstration Harold Shipman
Stay-Tuff Fence

Conservation Easements Andy James
T.A.L.T (Texas Ag Land Trust)

is where the

ﬁabitat Soil Stewardship Week April 27th — May 4th



Ttank You “Jo Our Sponsons!
TEXAS A&M USDA

GRILIFE =2 =2

EXTENSION —

RIVERSIDE NATURE CENTER

TEXAS GRAZING LAND (OAI.ITION

* Growing Partnerships Through Con

ASSOCIATION

- G CAPITAL
Custom Boots & Leather Goods FARM CREDIT

830-896-4303 www.jdsleather.com
info@jdsleather.com @jdsleather

CONCRETE

PRECAST & CONSTRUCTION
Serving the Texas Hill Country since 1978

CORTEVA

agriscience

. Verti-Crete Precast Concrete Fencing
. Verti-Block
o Water Storage Tank, Water Troughs. Septic Tanks

. Equipment and Water Well Pads
580 3 18 g 26 1 BUREAU . C cial and Residential Concrete
( ) - Kerr County 110 Cedar Mill Drive, Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 830-367-5988 www.candmprecast.com

Fenee EE Rental

830.997.7231 830.315.7231




