

8.00 a m









Friday, May 9, 2025 8:00am

Hill Country Youth Event Center ~ 3785 Hwy. 27 Kerrville, TX 78028

\$35.00 Early Bird Special ~ \$50.00 At The Gate

3 CEU's (TDA Pesticide Licenses) 8.5 AT (Advanced Training TX Master Naturalist)

Please make checks payable to Kerr County SWCD and Mail to: 2104 Memorial Blvd. Ste. 103, Kerrville, TX 78028

Registration- Coffee & Donuts Sponsored by JDS Leather Co.

8:00 a.m.	Registration- Conee & Donats Sponsored by JDS Leather Co.	
8:30 a.m.	Welcome & Introductions	2025 Scholarship Recipient-
	Kerr County Conservation Award Winners	Wildlife Conservationist- Crider Ranch
9:00 a.m.	Plant ID & Grazing Management	Kason Haby
		Texas GLC
10:00 a.m.	Corteva AgriScience Chemical Update	Tanner Chancelor
		Range & Pasture Specialist, Central TX
11:00 a.m.	Pesticide Laws & Regs	Jason McDaniel
		Texas Department of Agriculture
12:00 p.m.	Lunch Sponsored by Capital Farm C	redit
1:00 p.m.	Beginner Farmer/Rancher Panel Discussion	Barbara Oates– SWCD, Kendria Ray– TSSWCB,
		Nathan Orsak-NRCS, Tamara Hays- FSA
2:00 p.m.	Livestock for Small Acreage Landowners	Megan Clayton
		Professor & Extension Range Specialist
3:00 p.m.	Fence Building Demonstration	Harold Shipman
		Stay-Tuff Fence
4:00 p.m.	Conservation Easements	Andy James T.A.L.T (Texas Ag Land Trust)



Thank You To Our Sponsors!





















(580) 318-9261







Serving the Texas Hill Country since 197

- Verti-Crete Precast Concrete Fencing
- Verti-Block
- Water Storage Tank, Water Troughs. Septic Tanks
- Equipment and Water Well Pads
- · Commercial and Residential Concrete

110 Cedar Mill Drive, Kerrville, TX 78028 Phone: 830-367-5988 www.candmprecast.com





CENTURY 21
FARM & RANCH
The Hills Realty